

Jamarska zveza Slovenije / Speleological Association of Slovenia Kataster jam / Cave Registry Lepi pot 6 1000 Ljubljana

Statement regarding the use of data from the Cave Registry of the Speleological Association of Slovenia

Caver's name and surr	name:
Caver's address (perm	anent residence):
Caving club name:	
Purpose for data use:	
	- activities related to nature protection
	- other:
	nterest:
Association of Sloven party. I will cite the Slovenia". In the case will obtain a prior wri	reby declare that I will use the Cave Registry data supplied by the Speleological ia for my personal caving use only and that I will not forward the data to a third source of the data as "Cave Registry of the Speleological Association of of publishing copyrighted data (e.g. cave surveys, maps, photographs, etc.), I tten consent from the copyright owners. I will cover the material costs (such as d, within eight days after receiving the invoice based on the valid price list.
Place and date:	
Caver's signature:	
Caving club president'	s signature:
Caving club stamp (if	